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VBET Jlira

2023/24 15-i Typ, MaT4 Nel115

YeTBep, 09.05.2024, 15:30, "Konoc", KosaniBka. 17°C. Inagavi: 412

K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

23 dectoH Kipin

29 €meub Brnagucnase

5 BboHpapeHko Banepii (K)
6 bypaa MukuTta

15 YopHomopeub OnekcaHap
7  OemyeHko OnekcaHgp
10 OpixoBcbkuia MaBno
70 Tonanos OMnTpPO

9  UypikoB AHApii

8 BeneteHb Bnagucnas
11 PaHren

3anacHi

1  Topox BaneHTuH

20 Mwucak PomaH

3  [oH4apeHKo PomaH

2 Kykow KaTtaniH

18 TllonpaBka €rop

14 Minbko Bagum

48 Kpusopy4ko Oner

91 TlyconApTem

69 InbiH Oner

17 Canabaih AHTOH

99 Taynayckac 'mTic
TpeHep

Mo3nees OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

Bnasaubkuin PomaH
AcucTeHT 1:

Ctpineubka MapuHa
ACUCTEHT 2:

OcTanyyk Bacunb

4-vi apbiTp:

Kybpsak Omutpo
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHap

0:1

1
44
55
2
47
10
8
70
9
7
39

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

CanyTiH OnekcaHgp
baTaros ApceHin
A.Il>xophaH
byTko borgaH (K)
BaHTyx PomaH
XyHiop Penc
XaxnboB Onekcin
KnptoxaHues Irop
MuwHb0B OMUTPO
AHTIOX [JeHunc
leppepo

3anacHi

30
34
37
24
32
38
19
17
22
11
68
21

TypbaeBcbknin MnkmTa

HabuTt Makcum

MaprHOBCEKUA ApTEM

0N10BKiH IBaH
Cnecap ApteM
HonbHeB ApTem
byran Bnagucnas
Fopbau Irop

MiviH MeTap

A. Hayp
3anopoxHuin ®epip
4. bawuny

TpeHep
Kosanb tOpin

ApbiTp VAR:

IBaHOB HOpin

AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
KopoTiH Bonogumup
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Abayna AHaToniin

Henerar:

TuTapeHko HOpin
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 15-n Typ, MaT4 Ne115

YeTsep, 09.05.2024, 15:30, "Konoc", Koeaniska. 17°C. lnagadi: 412

. 01
«Konoc» KoBaniBka 0 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
23" ) 39 Teppepo
8 BeneteHb Bnagucnase ,
69 InbiH Oner N 46
, 10 XyHiop Peinc
63 N 19 byran Bnagucnas
11 PaHren ,
99 Maynayckac 'mTic N 68
, 8 Xaxnbos Onekcin
82 N 22 MiyiH MeTap
\ 19 byran Bnagucnas
90+3 N 17 F'opbay Irop
| 39 'eppepo
90+3 N 11 A. Hayp
90+3' 39 l'eppepo
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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